## **Whitehorse Colts**

Junior Football Club Inc. (A0029084C)



## **Football Registration Fees 2016**

Below is the fee structure for the appropriate age group for your child - eg. turning 12 in 2016 should register in under 12

Auskick - \$80

Social Membership (Family members and friends other than parents who wish to attend social functions) - \$20

Junior Football (YJFL) U/9 and U/10 - \$150 U/11 and U/12 - \$180 U/13, U/14, U/15 and Colts - \$210

Girls Football (YJFL) U/12 Girls (10 - 12) and U/14 Girls (U/15, 13 - 14) - \$100 U/16 Girls (Youth Girls 2, 15 - 16) Youth Girls 1 (17 -18) - \$150

Senior Women (VWFL) \$100 up front and then a payment of \$10 per game

Online Registration is **COMPULSORY** (new players to contact club Registrar for further detail)

Registration fee includes First Aid Levy\*\*

- \* There is a \$20 discount (on rego fee only) for each additional child per family. Pay full amount online and the club will reimburse.
- \* Professional First Aid will be provided on site at Springfield Park Sunday fixtures during 2016